
$70

$60

$50

$40

$30

$20

$10

$0

- $10

- $20

- $30

- $40

- $50

B
il

li
o

n
s 

o
f 

D
o

ll
ar

s

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014
Wall Street Profits

Note: Profits have not been adjusted for inflation.
Sources: NYSE/Intercontinental Exchange; Securities Industry and Financial Markets Association
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Wall Street Profits
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Note: Profits are for the 
broker/dealer operations of 
New York Stock Exchange 
member firms. Profits have 
not been adjusted for 
inflation.

Sources: 
NYSE/Intercontinental 
Exchange; Securities 
Industry and Financial 
Markets Association

Prepared by the Office of 
the State Comptroller, 
March 11, 2015




